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Dampfungsglied LC/SPC Art. Nr.: 533680.X
[ LC Attenuator (Type B) Unit: mm
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Eigenschaften
I Specifications
tem A Grade ‘ P Grade
Wavelength 850nm (Multi-Mode )

Attenuation Tolerance(dB)

2dB,5dB,10dB <£1.0dB 2dB,5dB,10dB <£0.5dB

15dB<£(10% X A)* 15dB<£(5% X A)*

Return Loss /

Operating Temperature -40°C~+75C

Storage Temperature -40C~+75C

Note: A= Attenuation Value

& Specifications
Item
A Grade | P Grade
Wavelength 1310nm and 1550nm (Single-Mode)

Attenuation Tolerance(dB)

1-10dB<+1.0dB 1-10dB<+0.5dB

11-25dB<=(10% X A)* 11-25dB<£(5% X A)*

Return Loss

RL<-50dB (UPC) RL<-60dB (APC)

PDL <0.1dB
Operating Temperature -40°C~+75C
Storage Temperature -40'C~+75C

Mote: A= Attenuation Value
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